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WE HOPE YOU FIND THIS HELPFUL TO STAY CONNECTED TO EVENTS/ACTIVITIES AS WE SOAR THROUGH THIS ACADEMIC YEAR 2022/23
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	       We Are Getting Ready! Are You?





	
	July 2022

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 
	2 

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23

	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
Meet & Greet/Uniform Sale  
	29
Uniform Sale
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Notes:

	Jul/28: 4pm-6pm
Meet & Greet/ Uniform Consignment Sale

	

	Jul/29: 11am-3pm
Uniform Consignment Sale 
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	         Jubilee Christian Preparatory Academy 




	
	August 2022

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
1st Day of School
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
Dress Down 
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20

	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
Dress Down/Movie
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
Donut with DAD
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	New Beginning
 Key Word: Adjustment 

	

	Aug1: 1st Day of School 

	

	Aug12: Dress Down Day to benefit Hands That Helps Project

	

	Aug 26: Dress Down Day to benefit JCPA Hands That Helps Project/Movie Day

	

	Aug 31: Donut with Dad
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	         Jubilee Christian Preparatory Academy



	
	September 2022

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3


	4 
	5
Labor Day

	6
	7
	8
	9
DD/Grands Day
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
St. Jude Cycling/DDD
	24

	25
	26
Fall 
Break
	27
Fall 
Break
	28
Fall 
Break
	29
Fall 
Break
	30
Fall 
Break
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Community
Key Word: Family 

	Sep 05: Labor Day. School Closed 

	

	Sep 09: Grandparents Day & Dress Down Day

	

	Sep 23: St. Jude Cycling Day/Dress Down Day

	

	Sep 26-30: Fall Break. School Closed
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	         Jubilee Christian Preparatory Academy



	
	October 2022

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3

	4
	5
Fall Fundraising 
	6

	7
Dress down/1st Qtr.
	8

	9 

	10
	11
	12
Fall Picture
	13
	14
	15

	16

	17
	18
Conf. Week
	19
Conf. Week
	20
Conf. Week
	21
Conf. Week
DDD. Police
	22

	23
	24
Fall Spirit Week 
	25
Fall Spirit Week
	26
Fall Spirit Week
	27
Fall Spirit Week
	28
Fall Festival
Night
	29

	30
	31 
Bible Costume 
Day 
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Community
Key Word: Friendship 

	Oct 5: Fall Fundraising Begins 

	

	Oct 7: Dress Down Day

	

	Oct 7: End of 1st Qtr. Progress Report K5-3rd Grade 10/14

	

	Oct 12: Fall Portrait Picture. (Attire: Parents’ Choice)

	

	Oct 18-21: Fall Parents’ & Teachers Conference. Dress Down Day

	

	Oct 24-28: Fall Spirit Week

	Oct 28: Fall Festival Night: Movie, Games & Foods


Oct 31: Bible Character Costume Day 
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	         Jubilee Christian Preparatory Academy



	
	November 2022

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
Dress Down 
	5

	6
	7 

	8
	9
	10
Fall Fundraising Ends 
	11
	12

	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
Thanksgiving Lunch/DDD

	19

	20
	21
T/Giving Break
	22
T/Giving Break
	23
T/Giving Break
	24
Thanksgiving Break
	25
Thanksgiving Break
	26

	27
	28

	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Grateful Heart 
Key Word: Appreciation 

	Nov 04: Dress Down Day

	

	Nov 10: Fall Fundraising Ends 

	

	Nov 18: Family Thanksgiving Lunch/DD-Day

	

	Nov 21-25: Thanksgiving Break: School Closed
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	         Jubilee Christian Preparatory Academy



	
	December 2022

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
Dress Down
	3


	4 
	5
	6
	7
A Visitor from the North Pole
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
Christmas Prog/ER @2pm
	16
1st Semester Ends/DD
	17

	18
	19
Christmas Break
	20
Christmas Break
	21
Christmas Break
	22
Christmas Break
	23
Christmas Break
	24

	25
	26
Christmas Break
	27
Christmas Break
	28
Christmas Break
	29
Christmas Break
	30
Christmas Break
	31

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	The Season of Light
Key Word: Jesus Christ 

	Dec 2: Dress Down Day

	

	Dec 7: A Visitor from The North Pole

	

	Dec 15: Early Release @2pm

	            Christmas Program @6pm

	

	Dec 16: End of First Semester 

	

	Dec 19-Jan 4: Christmas Break. School Closed.
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	         Jubilee Christian Preparatory Academy



	
	January 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
Christmas Break
	3
Christmas Break
	4
Staff Workday
	5
School Resumes
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
Dress Down Day
	14

	15

	16
MLK Day
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
Dress Down Day/Movie
	28

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Happy New Year!
Key Word: Restart 

	Jan 4: Staff Workday/Student Holiday

	

	Jan 5: School Resumes, 1st Day Second Semester 

	

	Jan 13: Dress Down Day

	

	Jan 16: MLK Jr Day/School Closed 

	

	Jan 27: Dress Down Day/Movie Day
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	February 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4

	5
	6 
	7
	8
	9
	10
Dress Down 
	11

	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
Lunch With MOM
	17
	18

	19

	20
Winter Break
	21
Winter Break
	22
Winter Break
	23
Winter Break
	24
Winter Break
	25

	26
	27

	28
	
	
	
	



	
	God Is Love
Key Word: Agape 

	Feb 10: Dress Down Day

	

	Feb 16: Lunch with MOM

	

	Feb 20-24: Winter Break. School Closed.
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	         Jubilee Christian Preparatory Academy



	
	March 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	

	
	
	1
2023/24 Enrollment Starts
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6 
	7
	8
	9
	10
DD/3rd Qtr. Ends
	11

	12

	13
	14
S. Conf Wk./Book Fair
	15
S. Conf Wk./Book Fair
	16
S. Conf Wk./Book Fair
	17
S. Conf Wk./Book Fair
	18

	19

	20
Book Fair

	21
Book Fair
	22 
Ezra read-a-ton
Contest
	23
Ezra read-a-ton
Contest
	24
Ezra read-a-ton
Contest/DD
	25

	26
	27
Ezra read-a-ton
	28
Ezra Read-a-ton
Contest
	29
	30
	31
2023/24 Early Enrollment Ends/ Egg Hunt
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Seasons of Life
Key Word: Get Wisdom 

	Mar 1: Early Enrollment Discount for 2023/24 Starts.

	

	Mar 10: Dress Down Day

	            End of 3rd Qtr. Progress Report Due

	

	Mar 14-17: Spring Conf Week

	

	Mar 14-21: Scholastic Book Fair

	

	Mar 22-28: Ezra Read-a-thon Contest 

	

	Mar 24: Dress Down Day 

	

	Mar 31: 2023/24 Early Enrollment Discount ends

	           Easter Egg Hunt
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	April 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
Spring Break
	4
Spring Break
	5
Spring Break
	6
Spring Break
	7
Spring Break
	8

	9 

	10
	11
	12
Spring Picture
	13
	14
Dress Down
	15

	16

	17
SA Testing
	18
SA Testing
	19
SA Testing
	20
SA Testing
	21
SA Testing
	22

	23
	24
Spring Spirit Week
	25
Spring Spirit Week
	26
Spring Spirit Week
	27
Spring Spirit Week
	28
DD/Spring Spirit Week/Movie
	29

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Tenacity
Key Word: Focus 

	Apr 03-07: Spring Break. School Closed

	

	Apr 12: Spring Picture: School Uniform 

	

	Apr 14: Dress Down Day

	

	Apr 17-21: Stanford Achievement Testing Week

	

	Apr 24-28: Spring Spirit Week

	

	Apr 28: DD/Movie Day
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	May 2023

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1
Teachers’
Week

	2
Teachers’
Week

	3
Teachers’
Week

	4
Teachers’
Week

	5
Teachers’
Week

	6

	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
Dress Down

	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
Field Day

	20

	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
Graduation
/Award
Day
	26
Last of School
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	Strong Finish!

	May 1-5: Teachers’/Staff Appreciation Week

	

	May 12: Dress Down Day

	

	May 19: End of the Year Field Day

	

	May 25: Graduation/Award Ceremony Day

	

	May 26: Last Day of School: Early Release @2pm

	




	We Made It! !
	Have a God-Filled Summer!
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